
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

E

E
E
E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E

E
E
E

St.Nr.

85
71

196
73
2

84
51
61
59
54
56
69

299
14
53
81
27
74
86
72

Vorname

David Metz
Martin Kotzan
René Weimer
Nico Wolf
Sören Strauß
Mathias Heller
Peter Kartmann
Alexander Reinshagen
Tobias Bub
Tillmann Pusch
Felix Rath
Oliver Leopold
Johannes Schäfer
Marc Engelhardt
Thorsten Keller
Knut Valtingojer
Christian Seekatz
Frank Häcker
Jan-Erik Hein
Dennis Riemann

Nachname

KTM Sarholz Racing Team
, MC Moorgrund
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSF Sinngrund/DMV
, MSC Bielstein
, MSC Kali Bad Salzungen
, MSC Straßbessenbach
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, VFMH Team DMV
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSC Kaltenholzhausen/DMV
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSC Sechshelden
, EC Hofgeismar
, Semmler-Racing-Team
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MSC Freier Grund
, MSC Straßbessenbach
, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV
, MSC Meckbach/DMV

Beste Zeit.

1:31.589
1:32.103
1:35.714
1:37.283
1:37.723
1:39.835
1:41.177
1:42.391
1:42.573
1:42.680
1:42.776
1:46.607
1:47.459
1:47.956
1:48.332
1:49.931
1:50.132
1:50.447
1:58.779
2:00.622

Diff.

0.514
4.125
5.694
6.134
8.246
9.588

10.802
10.984
11.091
11.187
15.018
15.870
16.367
16.743
18.342
18.543
18.858
27.190
29.033

Fahrzeug

KTM SXS 250 F
Kawa KXF 250 (2008)
KTM SXF 250 (2008)
Honda CRF 250 (2008)
Yamaha
Kawa KXF 250 (2007)
Kawa KXF 250 (2008)
Suzuki RMZ 250 (2007)
Honda CRF 250 (2007)
Suzuki RMZ 250 (2007)
Suzuki RM 125 (2007)
Honda CRF 250R (2008)
Suzuki
Honda
Honda CRF 250 (2007)
Suzuki 250 (2008)
KTM
Kawa KX 250 F (2008)
KTM SXF 250 (2006)
Siebert KTM EXC 250 (2007)
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Sechshelden 02./03.08.2008
125 ccm

1. Training - 15 min.[q1]

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 9:29:21

Sechshelden 1,300 Km

03.08.2008 09:30

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


